

Name of work:- Malhepur To Lo24
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency :- Raskumar

M. M. S. Y

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

~~AF~~ **2/E**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M. B. No. — 1236

ABSTRACT OF COST

24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1) mounding & filling of wharf benchmark ded -					
TMB, P-16 = 1 No					
@ 3038.13 / No = Rs. 3038 - 00					
2/2) working benchmark / Reference Pilling					
TMB, P-16 = 3 Nos					
@ 1780.04 / No = Rs. 5340 - 00					
3/3) Clearing & grubbing Road land ded -					
TMB, P-16 = 0.30 / 19					
@ 5113.76 / 19 = Rs. 18408 - 00					
4/4) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow					
TMB, P-16 = 854.19 m ³					
unit of 718.37 m ³					
@ 142.17 / m ³ = Rs. 102131 - 00					
5/5) Const. of subgrade & erosion shoulder ded -					
TMB, P-16 = 2229.30 m ³					
TMB, P-23 = 277.17 m ³					
= 2506.47 m ³					
@ 189.89 / m ³ = Rs. 475954 - 00					
6/6) Granular sub base D-1					
TMB, P-16 = 587.28 m ³					
TMB, P-22 = 148.58 m ³					
= 735.83 m ³					
@ 1973.94 / m ³ = Rs. 1452484 - 00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/7 WBM 48-3					
TWB, P-22 = 255.318 m ³					
@ 307383/m ³ = Rs. 784804					
8/8 Prime coat					
TWB, P-22 = 340424 m ²					
@ 43.31/m ² = Rs. 147438					
9/9 Tack coat					
TWB, P-22 = 340424 m ²					
@ 14.89/m ² = Rs. 50689					
10/10 Mix seal surfacing					
TWB, P-22 = 340424 m ²					
@ 187.75/m ² = Rs. 639146					
11/11 1cm stone					
TWB, P-22 = 1 No					
@ 1958.74/m ² = Rs. 1959					
12/12 200m stone					
TWB, P-22 = 41708					
@ 56086/m ² = Rs. 2243					
13/13 providing a fixing of typical m/s					
Information given de h					
TWB, P-16 = 21788					
TWB, P-22 = 2 Nos					
= 4174					
@ 9337.13/m ² = Rs. 37349					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/15) Boundary pillar					
TMB, P-23 =					441.00 Nos
① 475.88/Mo = Rs.					20 930 20
(15/15) 60mm equilateral triangle					
TMB, P-23 =					15 Nos
① 3537.40/Mo = Rs.					53061 20
(16/17) 60mm circular					
TMB, P-23 =					15 Nos
① 4763.57/Mo = Rs.					71446 20
(17/18) 80mm x 60mm rectangle					
TMB, P-23 =					31 Nos
① 664.30/Mo = Rs.					19993 20
(18/19) 90mm octagon stop board					
TMB, P-23 =					1 Mo
① 8517.27/Mo = Rs.					8517 20
(19/20) planing of dress. & thin mud.					
TMB, P-23 =					30.00 Mo
① 818.70/Mo = Rs.					24561 20
(20/21) Road marking on BTP plan					
TMB, P-23 =					180.00 m ²
① 735.44/m ² = Rs.					132379 20
(21/22) 1/10 m excavation for shift					
TMB, P-17 =					89.99 m ³
TMB, P-20 =					59.74 m ³
Unit 13763/m ³					149.63 m ³
① 294.73/m ³ = Rs.					40564 20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22/23) poured M15 RCC (112:5:5)					
TWB, P-17 =					69.508 m ³
TWB, P-20 =					9.19 m ³
					= 78.698 m ³
					linked to 71.21 m ³
@ 4489.92/m ³ = RS					319692 ~
(23/24) plain/reinforced Cement concrete					
TWB, P-17 =					34.992 m ³
TWB, P-21 =					67.486 m ³
					= 99.478 m ³
@ 5261.02/m ³ = RS					523356 ~
(24/25) pour & lay RCC pipe					
dial 300 mm dia, 400 mm					
TWB, P-16 =					30.00 m
@ 916.88/m ³ = RS					27506 ~
(25/26) pour & lay RCC pipe HP3					
for culvert dia 400 mm					
TWB, P-21 =					15.00 m
@ 3872.96/m ³ = RS					58094 ~
(26/27) pouring on parapet wall					
TWB, P-21 =					67.84 m ²
@ 97.19/m ² = RS					6593 ~
(27/28) RCC slab in deep trench					
TWB, P-17 =					4.91 m ³
					linked to 369 m ³
@ 6232.85/m ³ = RS					22999 ~

Scanned with CamScanner